Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date

Name

11/20/2017 AMES MICHELLE M

12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017

12/20/2017 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ
11/20/2017 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ
10/19/2017 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ
12/20/2017 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO
11/20/2017 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO
10/19/2017 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO

BARG CONNIE L
BARG CONNIE L
BARG CONNIE L

12/20/2017 CHAVEZ DULCE M
11/20/2017 CHAVEZ DULCE M
12/20/2017 CLARK LORRI A
11/20/2017 CLARK LORRI A
10/19/2017 CLARK LORRI A
12/20/2017 CLEMENTS LISA A
11/20/2017 CLEMENTS LISA A
10/19/2017 CLEMENTS LISA A

12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017

DOW HOLDEN TERESA
DOW HOLDEN TERESA
DOW HOLDEN TERESA
EDDINS ANNETTE
EDDINS BRADLEY L

EGAN GREGORYH

EGAN GREGORY H

EGAN GREGORYH
ESPINOZA LOPEZ YESENIA
ESPINOZA LOPEZ YESENIA
FARR SHEREE W

FARR SHEREE W

11/20/2017 GARCIA MARGARITA
10/19/2017 GARCIA MARGARITA
12/20/2017 GOMEZ TEOFILA

GrossPay City

720
994.92
1330.34
703.4
935.89
1021.52
929.81
659.28
994.17
901.85
272.9
135.9
3153.58
3153.58
3153.58
430.27
528.02
255.17
4012.46
3649.46
3451.46
50.32
25.16
4356.5
4356.5
4356.5
285.9
128
194.4
237.37
593.83
953.16
132.6

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
RIGBY

RIGBY

RIGBY

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS

State Zip

83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83442
83442
83442
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

10/19/2017 GOMEZ TEOFILA
12/20/2017 GORDON PAULA L
11/20/2017 GORDON PAULA L
10/19/2017 GORDON PAULA L
12/20/2017 GROVER JILL
11/20/2017 GROVER JILL
10/19/2017 GROVER JILL
12/20/2017 GROVER RANDY
11/20/2017 GROVER RANDY
10/19/2017 GROVER RANDY
12/20/2017 HENMAN LAPREALJ
11/20/2017 HENMAN LAPREAL)J
10/19/2017 HENMAN LAPREALJ
11/20/2017 JACOBS BRITTANYJ
12/20/2017 JOHNSON JOLENE K
11/20/2017 JOHNSON JOLENE K
10/19/2017 JOHNSON JOLENE K

12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017

KING JONM

KING JON M

KING JONM

KING SUSAN

KING SUSAN

KING SUSAN

KNIGHT MICHAEL W
KNIGHT MICHAEL W
KNIGHT MICHAEL W
LEONARDSON TARRI L
LEONARDSON TARRI L
LEONARDSON TARRI L
LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
LOCASCIO BILLY JOES
LOCASCIO SHERRY
LOCASCIO SHERRY

145.52

DUBOIS

6249.99 ARCO
6767.34 ARCO
6767.34 ARCO

3648.82
3844.19
4112.96
888.52
1045.35
1184.4
185.81
107.44
75.14
1056
3413.6
3315.7
3153.56
504.06
628.04
404.47
3141.61
3141.61
3141.61
4228.9
4228.9
4228.9
3903.61
3903.61
3903.61

2691.87 TERRETON
2691.87 TERRETON
2691.87 TERRETON
3871.58 TERRETON
3809.17 TERRETON

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
REXBURG
REXBURG
REXBURG
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS

83423
83213
83213
83213
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83440
83440
83440
83423
83423
83423
83450
83450
83450
83450
83450



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017
10/19/2017
12/20/2017
11/20/2017

LOCASCIO SHERRY
LOPEZ ROSA L

LOPEZ ROSA L

LOPEZ ROSA L
MALDONADO JUDITH
MALDONADO JUDITH
MALDONADO JUDITH
MARAIST HOLLY A
MARAIST HOLLY A
MARAIST HOLLY A
MARQUEZ GUADALUPE
MARQUEZ GUADALUPE
MARQUEZ GUADALUPE
MAY MAGGIE

MAY MAGGIE

MCKEE KATY E

MCKEE KATY E

MCKEE KATY E
MENDOZA M. CELESTE
MENDOZA M. CELESTE
MICKELSEN AMY C
MICKELSEN AMY C
MICKELSEN AMY C
PEREZ ERICA

PEREZ ERICA

PEREZ ERICA

PEREZ MARISOL C
PEREZ MARISOL C
PEREZ MARISOL C
PRICE SUSANNE

PRICE SUSANNE

PRICE SUSANNE
REYES NOHELY

REYES NOHELY

3829.97 TERRETON ID
1799.85 DUBOIS ID
1366.05 DUBOIS ID
1545 DUBOIS ID
1068.88 DUBOIS ID
1068.88 DUBOIS ID
1068.88 DUBOIS ID
2916.66 DUBOIS ID
2916.66 DUBOIS ID
2916.66 DUBOIS ID
1680 DUBOIS ID
1680 DUBOIS ID
1680 DUBOIS ID
363.1 DUBOIS ID
102.1 DUBOIS ID
2949 DUBOIS ID
2905 DUBOIS ID
2905 DUBOIS ID
409.9 DUBOIS ID
149 DUBOIS ID
301.5 buBOIS ID
660.6 DUBOIS ID
607.8 DUBOIS ID
1498.01 DUBOIS ID
1498.01 DUBOIS ID
1498.01 DUBOIS ID
76.5 DUBOIS ID
82.03 DUBOIS ID
99.96 DUBOIS ID
1733.75 DUBOIS ID
1733.75 DUBOIS ID
1733.75 DUBOIS ID
408.5 DUBOIS D
148 DUBOIS ID

83450
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

12/20/2017 ROBINETT ROBIN V
11/20/2017 ROBINETT ROBIN V
10/19/2017 ROBINETT ROBIN V
12/20/2017 RODRIGUEZ MARIA A
11/20/2017 RODRIGUEZ MARIA A
12/20/2017 RUIZ JENNIFER A
11/20/2017 RUIZ JENNIFER A
10/19/2017 RUIZ JENNIFER A
11/20/2017 SHENTON GREG A
11/20/2017 SHENTON LISAK
12/20/2017 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
11/20/2017 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
10/19/2017 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
12/20/2017 SMITH MELISSA L
11/20/2017 SMITH MELISSA L
10/19/2017 SMITH MELISSA L
12/20/2017 STEWART CALLUM K
12/20/2017 STEWART J. MICHELLE
11/20/2017 STEWART J. MICHELLE
10/19/2017 STEWART J. MICHELLE
12/20/2017 STEWART RUSTY
11/20/2017 STEWART RUSTY
10/19/2017 STEWART RUSTY
12/20/2017 STONE TROY N
11/20/2017 STONE TROY N
12/20/2017 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
11/20/2017 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
10/19/2017 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
12/20/2017 TAYLOR JACIN
11/20/2017 TAYLOR JACI N
12/20/2017 TUTTLE COLLEEN
12/20/2017 VADNAIS JENNA K
11/20/2017 VADNAIS JENNA K
10/19/2017 VADNAIS JENNA K

833.29
760.16
603.04
803.4
265.7
798.84
891.5
668.04
1992
1914
2669.34
2669.34
2669.34
3153.58
3153.58
3153.58
221.2
3887.06
3322.1
3153.58
4228.91
4228.91
4617.75
118.8
1258.2
1638.41
1638.41
1638.41
269.2
65.4
393.88
651.2
651.2
651.2

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
LIMA

LIMA

LIMA

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
HAMER
HAMER
HAMER

83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
59739
59739
59739
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83425
83425
83425



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

12/20/2017 WAGONER BETTY
11/20/2017 WAGONER BETTY
10/19/2017 WAGONER BETTY
12/20/2017 WAGONER KATHLEEN
11/20/2017 WAGONER KATHLEEN
10/19/2017 WAGONER KATHLEEN
12/20/2017 WARD GINGER M
11/20/2017 WARD GINGER M
10/19/2017 WARD GINGER M
12/20/2017 WHEELER HILARY A
11/20/2017 WHEELER HILARY A
10/19/2017 WHEELER HILARY A
12/20/2017 WOODS K.GAYLE
11/20/2017 WOODS K.GAYLE
10/19/2017 WOODS K.GAYLE
12/20/2017 WORTHEN ALICE
11/20/2017 WORTHEN ALICE
10/19/2017 WORTHEN ALICE
12/20/2017 ZICH JULIE
11/20/2017 ZICH JULIE
10/19/2017 ZICH JULIE

117.89
227.64
97.56
4530.61
4442.61
4442.61
1117.81
1117.81
1117.81
3059.4
2981.74
2949.4
4570.76
4570.76
4570.76
152.44
743.9
443.09
3261.69
3261.69
3261.69

DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
HAMER
HAMER
HAMER
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUBOIS

83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83425
83425
83425
83423
83423
83423



